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Monday, October 14, 2024 at 18:00 Meeting of referees and bowling alleys check

XXXV. World Cup - Club Teams - 2024

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
October 15, 2024 to October 19, 2024 in Zalaegerszeg (HUN)

Schedule

Instead of technical meetings, clubs will receive the necessary information in writing form.

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Qualification

Time

09:30
10:45

12:00
13:15

14:30
15:45

17:00

W/M

men
men

men
men

men
men

men

20:00

08:00
09:15

10:30
11:45

13:00
14:15

15:30
16:45

18:00
19:15

20:30

08:30
09:45

11:00
12:15

13:30
14:45

16:00
17:15

18:30
19:45

women
women

men
men

men
men

women
women

women
women

women

women
women

women
women

women
women

men
men

men
men

Lane 1

CZE 1
HUN 1

FRA 2
ROU 2

CRO 2
MKD 3

AUT 3

HUN 1
ROU 1

POL 4
SVK 4

GER 4
BIH 5

SVK 2
CZE 2

FRA 3
GER 3

BIH 4

SRB 4
MKD 5

SLO 5
POL 6

AUT 6
CRO 6

SRB 5
EST 6

SLO 6
ITAG6

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4

EST1 BIH 1 POL1

SRB 1 AUT 1 SVK 1
Clean of lanes

POL 2 EST 2 GER 1

SVK 2 SLO 2 MKD 2
Clean of lanes

GER 2 ITA 2 SRB 2

BIH 3 FRA 3 CZE 3
Clean of lanes

SLO 3 ROU 3 HUN 3

Opening ceremony

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

SVK 1 FRA 1 BIH 1

CZE 1 GER 1 SRB 1
Clean of lanes

ITA 3 CRO 3 EST 4

CZE 4 MKD 4 SLO 4
Clean of lanes

HUN 4 SRB 4 CRO 4

MKD 5 CZE 5 FRA 5
Clean of lanes

FRA 2 BIH 2 MKD 2

GER 2 SRB 2 SLO 2
Clean of lanes

BIH 3 MKD 3 POL 3

SRB 3 SLO 3 AUT 3
Clean of lanes

MKD 4 POL 4 CRO 3

Thursday, October 17, 2024

SLO 4 AUT 4 HUN 4

POL 5 CRO 4 ROU 4
Clean of lanes

AUT 5 HUN 5 SVK 5

CRO 5 ROU 5 CZE 5
Clean of lanes

HUN 6 SVK 6 FRA 6

ROU 6 CZE 6 GER 6
Clean of lanes

AUT 5 HUN 5 ROUS5

FRA 6 POL 6 ITAS
Clean of lanes

ROU 6 SVK 6 BIH 6

CRO 6 GER 6 AUT 6

Lane 5

FRA 1
ROU 1

ITA1
CZE 2

HUN 2
POL 3

SVK 3

MKD 1
SLO 1

GER 3
BIH 4

AUT 4
EST 5

POL 2
AUT 2

CRO 2
HUN 3

ROU 3

SVK 4
CZE 4

FRA 5
GER 5

BIH 6
SRB 6

SLO 5
CRO 5

MKD 6
SRB 6

Lane 6

MKD 1
SLO 1

CRO 1
BIH 2

AUT 2
EST 3

SRB 3

POL 1
AUT 1

FRA 4
ROU 4

ITA 4
POL 5

CRO 1
HUN 2

ROU 2
SVK 3

CZE 3

FRA 4
GER 4

BIH 5
SRB 5

MKD 6
SLO 6

SVK 5
GER 5

CZE 6
HUN 6




C%’Q\

) wnb4

Time

Lane 1

XXXV. World Cup - Club Teams - 2024

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
October 15, 2024 to October 19, 2024 in Zalaegerszeg (HUN)

Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5

Lane 6

Semi finales

09:30

12:00

14:30

17:00

Friday, October 18, 2024

SF women 1:
Place 2 - Place 3 from qualification

Clean of lanes

SF women 2:
Place 1 - Place 4 from qualification

Clean of lanes

SF men 1:
Place 2 - Place 3 from qualification

Clean of lanes

SF men 2:
Place 1 - Place 4 from qualification

Saturday, October 19, 2024

Finals and matches for 3™ places

08:30

11:00

3" place women:
Loser women SF 1 - women SF 2

Clean of lanes

Finale women:
Winner women SF 1 - women SF 2

Clean of lanes

13:45

Award ceremonies for Women

14:15

16:45

3" place men:
Loser men SF 1 - men SF 2

Clean of lanes

Finale men:
Winner men SF 1 - men SF 2

19:30

Award ceremonies for Men with closing ceremony

*Any schedule changes will be posted on the website.




